Nursery Schedule May – December, 2024

Wednesday, May 1: Lee & Evelyn Hopson

Sunday, May 5
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Tyler & Kaylee Duley, Kim Pace
PM: Tammy Marcus, Elissa Scroggs
Wednesday, May 8: Janet Dawson, Regina Corn

Sunday, May 12
Director: Teresa Higginbotham
AM: Alex & Felicia Sullivan, Teresa Higginbotham
No PM Service – Mother’s Day
Wednesday, May 15: Beth Pittman, Delicia Folsom

Sunday, May 19
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Todd & Dawn Broome, Jane Phillips, Sue Herremans
No PM Service – Family Day
Wednesday, May 22: Alan & Becky Mitchell

Sunday, May 26
Director: Miranda Powell
AM: Donna and Ansley Moore, Mike & Joy Howell
PM: Don & Teresa Cantrell
Wednesday, May 29: Lee & Evelyn Hopson

Sunday, June 2
Director: Heather Stevanus
AM: Chan & Hannah Cash, Bammer & Blair Loggins
PM: J.T. & Kylie Albea
Wednesday, June 5: Janet Dawson, Regina Corn

Sunday, June 9
Director: Teresa Higginbotham
AM: AJ & Breanna Damera, Tiffany Payne
PM: Chris & Lennia Colwell
Wednesday, June 12: Beth Pittman, Delicia Folsom

Sunday, June 16
Director: Heather Stevanus
AM: Branden & Heather Stevanus, Johnny & Sheila Scroggs
No PM Service – Father’s Day
Wednesday, June 19: Alan & Becky Mitchell

Sunday, June 23
Director: Miranda Powell
AM: Josh & Jennifer Segars, Ashleigh Brothers, Jacob Tucker
No PM Service – VBS
Wednesday, June 26: VBS


Sunday, June 30
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Tyler & Kaylee Duley, Kim Pace
PM: Richard & Linda Pulliam
Wednesday, July 3: Lee & Evelyn Hopson

Sunday July 7
Director: Teresa Higginbotham
AM: Alex & Felicia Sullivan, Teresa Higginbotham
PM: William & Amanda Brothers, Katie Wallin
Wednesday, July 10: Janet Dawson, Regina Corn

Sunday, July 14
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Todd & Dawn Broome, Jane Phillips, Sue Herremans
PM: Tammy Marcus, Elissa Scroggs
Wednesday, July 17: Beth Pittman, Delicia Folsom

Sunday, July 21
Director: Miranda Powell
AM: Donna and Ansley Moore, Mike & Joy Howell
PM: Don & Teresa Cantrell
Wednesday, July 24: Alan & Becky Mitchell

Sunday, July 28
Director: Heather Stevanus
AM: Chan & Hannah Cash, Bammer & Blair Loggins
PM: J.T. & Kylie Albea
Wednesday, July 31: Lee & Evelyn Hopson

Sunday, August 4
Director: Teresa Higginbotham
AM: AJ & Breanna Damera, Tiffany Payne
PM: Chris & Lennia Colwell
Wednesday, August 7: Janet Dawson, Regina Corn

Sunday, August 11
Director: Heather Stevanus
AM: Branden & Heather Stevanus, Johnny & Sheila Scroggs
PM: Richard & Linda Pulliam
Wednesday, August 14: Beth Pittman, Delicia Folsom





Sunday, August 18
Director: Miranda Powell
AM: Josh & Jennifer Segars, Ashleigh Brothers, Jacob Tucker
PM: William & Amanda Brothers, Katie Wallin
Wednesday, August 21: Alan & Becky Mitchell

Sunday, August 25
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Tyler & Kaylee Duley, Kim Pace
PM: Tammy Marcus, Elissa Scroggs
Wednesday, August 28: Lee & Evelyn Hopson

Sunday, September 1
Director: Teresa Higginbotham
AM: Alex & Felicia Sullivan, Teresa Higginbotham
PM: Don & Teresa Cantrell
Wednesday, September 4: Janet Dawson, Regina Corn

Sunday, September 8
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Todd & Dawn Broome, Jane Phillips, Sue Herremans
PM: Tammy Marcus, Elissa Scroggs
Wednesday, Sept. 11: Beth Pittman, Delicia Folsom

Sunday, September 15
Director: Miranda Powell
AM: Donna and Ansley Moore, Mike & Joy Howell
PM: Don & Teresa Cantrell
Wednesday, September 18: Alan & Becky Mitchell

Sunday, September 22
Director: Heather Stevanus
AM: Chan & Hannah Cash, Bammer & Blair Loggins
PM: J.T. & Kylie Albea
Wednesday, September 25: Lee & Evelyn Hopson

Sunday, September 29
Director: Teresa Higginbotham
AM: AJ & Breanna Damera, Tiffany Payne
PM: Chris & Lennia Colwell
Wednesday, October 2: Janet Dawson, Regina Corn

Sunday, October 6
Director: Heather Stevanus
AM: Johnny & Sheila Scroggs, Branden & Heather Stevanus
PM: Richard & Linda Pulliam
Wednesday, October 9: Beth Pittman, Delicia Folsom
Sunday, October 13
Director: Miranda Powell
AM: Josh & Jennifer Segars, Ashleigh Brothers, Jacob Tucker 
PM: William & Amanda Brothers, Katie Wallin
Wednesday, October 16: Alan & Becky Mitchell

Sunday, October 20
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Tyler & Kaylee Duley, Kim Pace
PM: Judgement House
Wednesday, October 23: Judgement House

Sunday, October 27
Director: Teresa Higginbotham
AM: Alex & Felicia Sullivan, Teresa Higginbotham
PM: Tammy Marcus, Elissa Scroggs
Wednesday, October 30: Lee & Evelyn Hopson

Sunday, November 3
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Todd & Dawn Broome, Jane Phillips, Sue Herremans
PM: Don & Teresa Cantrell
Wednesday, November 6: Janet Dawson, Regina Corn

Sunday, November 10
Director: Miranda Powell
AM: Donna and Ansley Moore, Mike & Joy Howell
PM: J.T. & Kylie Albea
Wednesday, November 13: Beth Pittman, Delicia Folsom

Sunday, November 17
Director: Heather Stevanus
AM: Chan & Hannah Cash, Bammer & Blair Loggins
PM: Chris & Lennia Colwell
Wednesday, November 20: Alan & Becky Mitchell

Sunday, November 24
Director: Teresa Higginbotham
AM: AJ & Breanna Damera, Tiffany Payne
No PM Service 
Wednesday, November 27: No Service

Sunday, December1
Director: Heather Stevanus
AM: Branden & Heather Stevanus, Johnny & Sheila Scroggs
PM: Richard & Linda Pulliam
Wednesday, December 4: Lee & Evelyn Hopson
Sunday, December 8
Director: Miranda Powell
AM: Josh & Jennifer Segars, Ashleigh Brothers, Jacob Tucker
PM: William & Amanda Brothers, Katie Wallin
Wednesday, December 11: Janet Dawson, Regina Corn

Sunday, December 15
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Tyler & Kaylee Duley, Kim Pace
PM: Tammy Marcus, Elissa Scroggs
Wednesday, December 18: Alan & Becky Mitchell

Sunday, December 22
Director: Teresa Higginbotham
AM: Alex & Felicia Sullivan, Teresa Higginbotham
PM: Don & Teresa Cantrell
Wednesday, December 25: No Service

Sunday, December 29
Director: Kaylee Duley
AM: Todd & Dawn Broome, Jane Phillips, Sue Herremans
PM: Richard & Linda Pulliam
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 – No Service


NURSERY DIRECTORS
Breanna Damera 706-599-8495
Kaylee Duley 706-491-0406
Teresa Higginbotham 706-491-6739
Miranda Powell 706-244-9961
Heather Stevanus 706-391-5655

Please call if you have questions or need to switch with someone.









